
Chennai Egmore - Karaikkal (Kamban) Special/06175XX - COVR - SR 
MS/Chennai Egmore to TVR/Thiruvarur Junction 

6h 0m - 320 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MS Chennai Egmore 21:00 0 1 0 53 10 SR
2 TBM Tambaram 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 25 66 33 SR
3 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 56 76 40 SR
4 MLMR Melmaruvathur 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 91 79 48 SR
5 TMV Tindivanam 22:53 22:55 2m 0 1 121 56 44 SR
6 VM Villupuram Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 0 1 159 51 43 SR
7 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 02:05 02:07 2m 0 2 281 44 13 SR
8 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 2 320 47 10 SR
9 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 343 28 7 SR
10 NCR Nagore 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 350 14 4 SR
11 KIK Karaikal 04:50 0 2 361 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (15:18)

May 27 2024 (15:18)

1

1


